G

Date

08/19/2023

08/26/2023

09/02/2023

09/09/2023

09/23/2023

April 17, 2023

z_N X

Time

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Opponent

Clovis High School

Artesia High School

Alamogordo High School

Carlsbad High School

Roswell High School

Goddard High School
2023.2024 JV Football
Schedule

Site

Clovis High School

Wool Bowl

Alamogordo High School

Wool Bowl

Wool Bowl



