

## Goddard High School 2023.2024 JV Football Schedule

Date	Time	Opponent	Site
08/19/2023	2:00 PM	Clovis High School	Clovis High School
08/26/2023	2:00 PM	Artesia High School	Wool Bowl
09/02/2023	1:00 PM	Alamogordo High School	Alamogordo High School
09/09/2023	2:00 PM	Carlsbad High School	Wool Bowl
09/23/2023	2:00 PM	Roswell High School	Wool Bowl